OSCAR6TM HDX PRO
16-32X60MM SOO62001
� The OSCAR6TM HDX PRO is a premium, straight eyepiece 16-32x60mm spotting scope
and it sets a new standard in optical clarity and stabilization with re-engineered lens
coatings, prescription, and settings
� SIG’s Next Generation OmniScanTM OIS technology enhances image stabilization using
a digital accelerometer to optimize the level of stabilization applied based off your
movement and vibration for the most advanced Optical Image Stabilization system
we’ve ever developed
� HDX PROTM optical system combines fully redesigned ED glass lenses, prism, and prism
coatings to deliver significantly enhanced light transmission and glare reduction
� Featuring a detachable eyepiece for future integration and compatibility with varying
eyepiece configurations to maintain adaptability
� 2.0° Image compensation angle
� Powered by (2) AA alkaline batteries capable of generating up to 50 hours of runtime
� Integrated ARCA-SWISS base
� IPX-7 waterproof, and fog proof rated
EL EC T RO - OP T ICS
SKU#: SOO62001
UPC: 798681709342
IMAGE STABILIZED SPOTTING SCOPE
SIG’s Next Generation OmniScanTM OIS
technology enhances image stabilization
using a digital accelerometer to optimize
the level of stabilization applied based off
your movement and vibration for the most
advanced Optical Image Stabilization system
we’ve ever developed
HDX PROTM optical system combines fully
redesigned ED glass lenses, prism, and prism
coatings to deliver significantly enhanced
light transmission and glare reduction
Integrated ARCA-SWISS base
Image Stabilization
OFF
Image Stabilization
ON
OSCAR6TM HDX PRO
                     PRODUCT DETAILS
   SKU# SOO62001
   MAGNIFICATION 16-32X
   OBJECTIVE LENS DIAMETER 60MM
   FIELD OF VIEW 2.4° - 3.4°
   APPARENT FIELD OF VIEW 50.8° - 67.7°
   TWILIGHT FACTOR 31 - 44
   EYE RELIEF 22MM – 16MM
   PRISM TYPE ROOF PRISM
   NEAR FOCUS 5M
   OPTICAL COATING HDX PROTM GLASS, LENSARMORTM, LENSHIELDTM, SPECTRACOATTM
   WATER PROOF RATING IPX-7
   BATTERY TYPE (2) AA ALKALINE BATTERY
   RUNTIME UP TO 50 HOURS
MEASUREMENTS IMPERIAL METRIC
   OVERALL LENGTH 11.5 in 292.1 mm
   OVERALL HEIGHT 3.70 in 93.98 mm
   OVERALL WIDTH 4.32 in 109.73 mm
   WEIGHT W/BATTERY 55.2 oz 1564.89 g
EL EC T RO - OP T ICS
REV.01 3.4.2025
IMAGE STABILIZED SPOTTING SCOPE
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES:
•	 CARRYING CASE
•	 HAND STRAP
•	 LENS COVERS
•	 REMOVABLE SUNSHADE
•	 RUBBER EYECUP
OSCAR6TM HDX PRO